



12825

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		18825A 2	PUMP	1		
2		801763349	PULLEY	1		
3	57	816177	V BELT	1		
4	10	809913657	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	3		
5	13	40024 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	3		
6	12	40023 18	WASHER	1		
7	23	12009	BUSHING, (.31 x .45 x .50)	1		
8		801124680	TANK, Power Steering Oil Reservoir	1		
9	32	816689260	HOSE	1		
10	54	801326638	CLAMP	3		
11	32	807935	HOSE	1		
12	54	809952104	CLAMP	2		
13	32	806221 42	HOSE ASSEMBLY, (84.00 Inches l	1		
14	25	89879	O-RING, (.301 x .064)	1		
15	32	806222 16	HOSE	1		
16	25	89879	O-RING, (.301 x .064)	1		
17	25	806232	O-RING, (.239 x .064)	1		
18		855387	SUPPORT	1		
19		855388	BRACKET	1		
20	10	854118	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	3		
21	11	854037	NUT, (M8)	3		
22		816340	BRACKET	1		
23	23	854021	SPACER	2		
24	25	854020	GROMMET	4		
25	12	811455	WASHER	4		
26	54	803627	CLIP	1		
27	10	855511	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	1		
28	11	854032	NUT, (M6)	1		